Mini  PCI  DVI  to TTL Module  P E R - V 0 1 B
PER-V01B Quick Installation Guide
Notice
This guide is designed for experienced users to setup the
system in the shortest time.
Safety Precautions
Always completely disconnect the power cord
from your board whenever you are working on it.

Mini  PCI  DVI  to TTL Module  P E R - V 0 1 B
PER-V01B Quick Installation Guide 5
Ordering Information
•   PER-V01B-A10    Mini PCI DVI to TTL LCD Signal
Conversion Module for 640x480
•   PER-V01B-A10-01  Mini PCI DVI to TTL LCD Signal
Conversion Module for 800x600
•   PER-V01B-A10-02  Mini PCI DVI to TTL LCD Signal
Conversion Module for 1024x768
Packing List
• Quick Installation Guide
• Utility CD
Optional Accessories
• 1703200151   20P-20P Terminal Cable
Mini  PCI  DVI  to TTL Module  P E R - V 0 1 B
PER-V01B Quick Installation Guide 6
Content
A Message to the Customer .............................................. 2
Product Warranty ............................................................. 3
Ordering Information ........................................................ 5